



Himachal Pradesh Patent Information Centre (HPPIC) Himachal Pradesh Council For Science Technology & Environment (HIMCOSTE) B-34, SDA Complex, Kasumpti, Shimla, H.P.

This is to certify that Govt. of Himachal Pradesh sponsored IPR Cell has been sanctioned in the name

of

Chitkara University, Distt. Solan

By

Himachal Pradesh Patent Information Centre (HPPIC) Himachal Pradesh Council for Science, Technology & Environment (HIMCOSTE) in the year of 2021-22 to encourage Intellectual Property Rights related activities in the educational institutes of the State.

Sat Pal Dhiman Additional Secretary (ENV., S&T) and Joint Member Secretary (HIMCOSTE)